External Fixation
System
2
External Fixation System
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions
for the demanding situations facing orthopaedic
surgeons, hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy
has been to know the indication, design a solution to

may be linked via the end clamp with 1.1mm to 1.6mm wire.
11
Ordering Information
Stableloc
Complete Stableloc Kit FX-4001-S
Small Bone Fixator Set
Small Bone Fixator/Distractor Instrument Set SBF-0000
Small Bone Housing Assembly (Set Contains 4) SM-5100
Outrigger Assembly SM-5200
60mm Carbon Fiber Rod SMC-5060
60mm Threaded Rod SMT-5060
90mm Carbon Finber Rod SMC-5090
90mm Threaded Rod SMT-5090
Small Bone Fixator Knob SM-5015
Pin Guide Assembly SM-5080
3/32” Hex Key HK-0024
Small Bone External Fixation Tray SM-5061
Small Bone Distractor
Small Bone Distractor with Handle BD1-400
2.0mm Hex Wrench AT-7004
1.5mm x 4” STT Guide Wire (not included with set) WS-1504STT